
Consulting Aquatic Services in the Adirondacks 
Revised: November 4, 2024 

 
The Adirondack Park Agency does not endorse any consultant or attest to their qualifications or 
services offered.  The following list is not exhaustive.  Additional aquatic consultants may be 
added or entries updated by contacting the Agency at NYS Adirondack Park Agency, P.O. Box 
99, Ray Brook, NY 12977 (518) 891-4050, or by emailing Aaron.Ziemann@apa.ny.gov. 
 
The New York State Federation of Lake Associations has published a flyer which provides helpful tips 
when choosing a lake management professional: https://nysfola.org/wp-content/uploads/Hiring-a-Lake-
Management-Professional-Tip-Sheet-FINAL.pdf 
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Adirondack Research 
Ezra Schwartzberg, Ph.D. 
73 Church Street 
Saranac Lake, NY 12983 
(518) 278-6070 
ezra@adkres.org  
 
Adirondack Watershed Institute 
Brendan Wiltse 
Paul Smith's College 
P.O. Box 265 
Paul Smiths, NY 12970 
(518)27-6155 
info@adkwatershed.org 
 
AE Commercial Diving Services, 
Inc. 
P.O. Box 417 
Manchester Center, VT   
(802) 558-2985 
aediving@gmail.com 
 
Aqualogic, Inc 
PO Box 182,  
Johnsburg, NY 12843 
(518) 258-6337  
aqualogicdivers@gmail.com 
 
Darrin Freshwater Institute 
Kevin Rose, Ph.D., Acting Director 
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute, 
Troy, NY 12180  
(518) 276-8288 
rosek4@rpi.edu 
 
 
 

Homewaters Fishery Consulting 
Daniel Josephson 
110 Elm Street 
Westfield, NY 14787 
315-369-8743 
Daniel_Josephson@hotmail.com 
 
Invasive Solutions, LLC 
Daniel Cashin 
99 Washington Ave. Suite 805A 
Albany, NY 
(518) 590-2104 
dcashin@isdiveco.com 
 
Lawrence Eichler Consulting 
1323 Bay Road 
Lake George, NY 12845 
(518) 793-8683 
Larryeichler678@gmail.com  
 
Michael R. Martin, CLM 
Suozzo, Doty and Associates, PLLC 
2051 Saranac Av, Suite 204 
Lake Placid, NY 12946 
518-240-6293 
mmartin@sdapllc.com  
 
Northeast Aquatic Research 
Hannah Moore 
74 Higgins Highway 
Mansfield, CT   
(860) 456-3179 
Hannah.m@ne-aquatic.com    
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Fred Lubnow  
Princeton Hydro, LLC 
203 Exton Commons 
Exton, PA, 19341 
(610) 310-5287  
flubnow@princetonhydro.com 
 
Chris Mikolajczyk 
Princeton Hydro, LLC 
(908) 507-3999 
cmiko@princetonhydro.com  
 
Ready Scout, LLC 
Glenn Sullivan, President 
North Creek, NY 
Great Meadows, NJ 
(908) 310-8775 
www.ready-scout.com 
GPS@ready-scout.com 
 
SOLitude Lake Management 
10 Petra Lane 
Colonie, NY 12205 
631-897-0442 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUNY Oneonta Biological Field 
Station 
Florian Reyda 
5838 State Highway 80 
Cooperstown, NY  13326 
Florian.reyda@oneonta.edu 
(607) 547-8778 
 
Water & Wetland 
Brad Bowers, Branch Manager  
253 Calbet Road 
Fort Plain, NY 13339 
Brad@waterandwetland.com  
 
WRS, Inc. 
Ken Wagner 
144 Crane Hill Road 
Wilbraham, MA 
(413) 219-8071 
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